an engine in does arong grain, bargan, sell and convey unio the said grantes and any grantes herics, successors and assign, the crann real property, with the transmest, hereditanes and apprentises the characteribed in globase, to-with the Converse of Converse Service Road No.           The Si of Societion 27, how many set of the conversition of apprenetic service Road No.           Stanstin County, Creagon, Lying West of the conversition of Societion 27, how many set of the conversion of Societion 27, how many set of the conversion of Societion 27, how many set of the conversion of Societion 27, how many set of the conversion of Societion 27, how many set of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable load use and requestors of allowed set of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable load use and and grantes and grantes heriz, successors and assigns, the grantery many set of the property should be some and real dot Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heriz, successors and assigns, the grantery many set of the solution of applicable load use.           The Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heriz, successors and assigns, the grantery many set of the solution of applicable load use.           The Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, the grante of the society port and participation of the solution of a grantery and the same grantee for mains, ref for and if conventions are accepted and the same grantee for the society and the adverse decide the same grantee for the society and the adverse decide the same state of the adverse decide the same state adverse decide adverse decide the same state of the		AN ITTEE COMPANY
	INTO ALIVOR	
************************************	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, TH	
Instrument, Acce Berchg gram, Bargain, sell and early and the sell grantee and and grantee heirs, successors and and grantee heirs, successors and the property, with the expension.       Instruments and grantee heirs, successors and grantee heirs.       Instruments and grantee heirs and the expension of the sell of and the sell of the Willamette Berlids in the Will and the sell of the charter bearly of the sell of the Willamette Berlids in the Will of the sell of the will be sell of the will be sell of the charter bearly of the sell of the Willamette Berlids in the Will and the sell of the charter bearly of the sell of th	hereinafter called the grantor for the consideration	an horain offen stated
absolute       absolute <td< th=""><th>UIN DINGON AND DINAON DENGON, NUSD</th><th>and and wife</th></td<>	UIN DINGON AND DINAON DENGON, NUSD	and and wife
3607 as deased in Origold, 1/18 Mark Of Spreake 27, 1978, in Volume M78, page 27759, Microfilm Records of Klamsth County, Oregon.       Size of Column 278, Account 2507-02100-00500, 83407-02100-00700, and #3407-02100-00600         Wile stath County Tax Account 2507-02100-00500, 83407-02100-00700, and #3407-02100-00600       Size of Column 278, Account 2507-02100-00500, 83407-02100-00700, and #3407-02100-00600         It is instrament will not allow use of the property described in this instrament in violation of applicable land use of the property described in this instrament in violation of applicable land use of the property size of the size of county planning department to verify approved uses."         It have and to Hold the same unto the suid prontee and grantee's heirs, successors and assign forver. And said grantee and the suid grantees granted premises, free from all encumbrance: accept all thoses of record and those separant upon the land as of the date of this deed and the grantee and forver defend the said premises and every part and particular biological claims and market will warraw and forver defend the said premises and every part and particular biological claims and the said grantee will warraw and forver defend the context so requires. The time of able of a solar biological claims and the said grantee will warraw and forver defend the context so requires. The signal and the large accept those claiming the grantee data (Maxawawawawawawawawawawawawawawawawawawa	taining, situated in the County of <u>Klamath</u>	and State of Oregon, described as follows to wit
Skiameth County Tax Account #3407-02100-00900, #3407-02100-00700, and #3407-02100-00800         (kith other property).         This instrument will not allow use of the property described in his instrument in violation of applicable land use instrument, the person acquiring fee tille to the property should be determined by a county planning department in violation of applicable land use instrument ins	3401 as described in deed recorded Se	the centerline of Forest Service Road No.
This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use     laws and use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use     laws and use hold the same unto the said prenise and proved uses."     To Have and to Hold the same unto the said prenise and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.     And said prototor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.     And said prototor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that granter     to have and to Hold the same upon the land as of the date of this deed and that     grantor and those apparent upon the land as of the date of this deed     and that     grantor and drover defend the said premises and every part and parcel hereof agains the lawali claims     and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encombunece.     The true and actual consideration pairs law here said premises and every part and parcel hereof agains the lawali samamatical     demands of all persons whomsoever, scope that and all grantometal     and that grantor has exceeded this instrument this of the said so this distance.     The true and actual consideration pairs     and that grantor has exceeded this instrument this of the said so the data of a build ideal.     The true and actual construction of a persons and a build ideal     and that grantor has exceeded this instrument this of the said premises and adjusted the proving and adjusted the is and prevent adjusted the proving adjusted the prove adjusted the proving adjus	Klamath County Tax Account #3407-0210	
Starte of account of the open symptom of accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee tile to the property should be have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that granter is tawfully select in fee same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that granter is tawfully select in fee same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that granter is tawfully select in fee same unto the said grante and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that granter is tawfully select in fee same unto the said grante and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that granter is tawfully select in fee same unto the said grante and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that granter is tawfully select in fee same unto a fee the same apparent upon the land as of the date of this deed and that and demands of all persons whomsaver, except this inclusion and a poncel thereof gausins the lawfull claims and demands of all persons whomsaver, except this inclusion and a dollars, its S. S. 1000.00         WAXEX MAXAMANAMANAMANAMANAMANAMANAMANAMANAMANA	에는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 한	
And soid granitor hereby covenants to and with said granites here's here's successors and assigns, that granitor is lawfully seited in fe simple and the above granited premises, free from all encumbrances except has and that and so of the date of this deed and that and so of the solute of this deed and that and the soid premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lowful claims and encodes of all claims whom sever except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, studed in terms of obtaining under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, studed in terms of obtaining under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, studed in terms of obtaining under the above described encumbrance. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, studed in terms of obtaining under the above described encumbrance. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, studed in terms of obtaining under the above described encumbrance. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, studed in terms of obtaining under the above described encumbrance. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stude is a stand in the actual and the above described encumbrance. The true and actual distance is the signed of the shore named is a stand that the set afficed by its officers, dist unturbance the president and that the larer is the stand of directors.         State OF OREGON,	- ians and regulations. Defore signing or accepting if	his instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should
Brindo will warrant and Jorever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thered gasins the lawful claims and demaids of all previous whomosever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is 5 \$1,000.00         PHEMAGENERM XERNERMENT MORENESS SQL SENSOR MAXARMENDERMENT AND MEMALY AND MEMAL	And said grantor hereby covenants to and with so is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above gran	aid grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor uted premises, free from all encumbrances except all on the land as of the date of this deed
The scalar basis down where the Same and the Same an	The true and actual consideration paid for thi	emises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims ose claiming under the above described encumbrances.
In constraining this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporation and to individuals. <ul> <li>In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this Q</li></ul>	ARAWANE, ARE ACCOURT COLORADOUSE CORESCUE AS A SUCCESS AND A SUCCESS AND A SUCCESS AND A SUCCESS AND A SUCCESS A	(KAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
order of its board of directors.       Signed and sell alleed by Direct of the inforced thereto by Direct of the inforced in thereto by Direct of the inforced in thereto by Direct of the inforced in inforced in the inforced in the	In construing this deed and where the context changes shall be implied to make the provisions he In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed to	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical preof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
SHAFE OF INVESTMENTS         STATE OF OREGON,         County of Klamath         County of Klamath         State OF OREGON,         County of Klamath         Coefficial         We countilision expires:         My commission expires:         County of Klamath         County of Klamath         County of Klamath         County of Colume         My commission expires:	Fernie Oranier, it has caused its hame to be	signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
STATE OF OREGON,	oraer of its board of directors.	by - CLENGER INVESTMENTS
SIALE OF OREGON, County of		L.A. GIENCER
SIALE OF OREGON, County of		by Pauline H Vierana
County of		STATE OF ORECON County of
Personally-appeared the above named	County of <u>Klamath</u> ) ss. <u>December 21</u> , 19 <u>89</u> .	Personally appeared and
Image: State definition of the series of	L. A. <u>GIENGER and PAULINE H. GIENGE</u> R dba <u>GIENGER INVESTMENTS</u>	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the
All of the action and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and defa.         Image: State of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and defa.       Image: State of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and defa.         Image: State of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and defa.       Image: State of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and defa.         Image: State of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and defa.       Image: State of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and defa.         Image: State of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and defa.       Image: State of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and defa.         Image: State of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and defa.       Image: State of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and defa.         Image: State of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and defa.       Image: State of them acknowledged said instrument was signed and sealed in the voluntary act and defa.         Image: State of them acknowledged said instrument was signed and seal of them acknowledged said instrument was signed and seal of County affited.       Image: State state with in instrument was received for record of them acknowledged said instrument was received for record on the 10th day of		a corporation
OFFICIAL / QUIDUC (X, / ) (A / A / )       State (0)         SEAL)       Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:       SEAL)         SEAL)       Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:       SEAL)         GENERGER INVESTMENTS       STATE OF OREGON.         HC 30 Box 55       State of or record on the 10th GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS       State OF OREGON.         JOHN BENSON and SHARON BENSON P.O. Box 782       State of or record on the 10th day ofand recorded in book 09       since REALEVED         AND ROUGH RUN DC 	to be their	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and defed.
My commission expires:       11/16/91       My commission expires:         GIENGER INVESTMENTS       STATE OF OREGON,         HC 30 Box 55       State of Oregon         Chiloquin, OR 97624       State of Oregon         GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS       State of Oregon         JOHN BENSON and SHARON BENSON       I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 10th         P.O. Box 782       In		SEAL)
HC 30 Box 55       STATE OF OREGON.       ss.         Chiloquin, OR 97624       GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS       Ss.         JOHN BENSON and SHARON BENSON       I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the _10th	My commission expires: 11/16/91	
Chill JOQUITI, OGANIORS NAME AND ADDRESS         JOHN BENSON and SHARON BENSON         P.O. Box 782         Chilloquin, OR 97624         GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS         Aller resonding return to:         SAME AS GRANTEE         NAME ADDRESS ZIP         Fee \$28.00		같아. [Media 10] 영양(2), 2017 - 영양 전 소리는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 나는 이 나는 것 같아요. 이 나는 것 이 나는 것 같아요. 이 나는 것 이 나는 것 같아요. 이 나는 것 않아요. 이 아요. 이 나는 것 않아요. 이 나는 것 않
JOHN BENSON and SHARON BENSON         P.O. Box 782         Chiloquin, OR 97624         ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS         Alter revolding return to:         SAME AS GRANTEE         NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP         Fee: \$28,00		County of <u>Klamath</u>
Chiloquin, OR 97624       day of	JOHN BENSON and SHARON BENSON	received for record on the <u>10th</u>
Alter resulting return to:       in book <u>M90</u> on page <u>629</u> or as         SAME AS GRANTEE       FUB         NAME ADDRESS ZUF       Record of Deeds of said county.         Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.         Und a charge is required all its statements shall be set us the following address.         SAME AS GRANTEE         NAME, ADDRESS ZUF         Und a charge is required all its statements shall be set us the following address.         SAME AS GRANTEE         NAME, ADDRESS ZUF         Fee: \$28.00	Chiloquin, OR 97624	al 3:52_o'clock _P_M., and recorded
SAME: AS GRANTEE       Record of Deeds of said county.         NAME: ADDRESS 700       Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.         Undia there is required all its indemeta shall be series to be following aktras:       SAME AS GRANTEE         SAME: AS GRANTEE       Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk         NAME: ADDRESS 700       Recording Officer         By Order County       Recording Officer         By Order County       Recording Officer         By Order County       State of Deputy	, 20 <u>01년 19월</u> 20일 - 20g	in book <u>M90</u> on page <u>629</u> or as
NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP       affixed.         Undl's thinge is required all its satements shall be serve us the following address.	SAME AS GRANTEE	- Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County
SAME AS GRANTEE Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Recording Officer By Aculure Mulender Deputy Fee: \$28.00	1. 2019년 1월 11일 - 11일	affixed.
Recording Officer By Aulture Mulendon Deputy Fee \$28.00	Unul a change is requisited all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.	
· Fee \$28.00	NAUL Anisper due	By Qauline Multindars Demuty
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMBANN	AURELA CU	· Fee \$28,00

MOUNPAIN THENE COMPANY